Serial No. 74 Date 130 NOV 2018

भारतीय गेर न्यायिक







पश्चिम बंगाल WEST BENAFABAVIT

09AB 988368

Before the Notary Public

I, Sujoy Halder son of Ashoke Halder aged 35 years Resident of Vill.&P.O-Harbhangi, P.S.- Basanti, Dist.- South 24 Parganas (W.B), Pin- 743329 take oath and state my Bio-Data as given below:-

Sdentilled brune Secretilled brune Secretilled brune

Name of the candidate			Sujoy Halder					
Father's name			Ashoke Halder					
Date of Birth			30/04/1983					
Permanent Address with contact No./ Fax No.			Vill.&P.O- Harbhangi, P.S Basanti, Dist South 24 Parganas (W.B), Pin- 743329					
Educational Qualifications								
SI.	Degree	College and University from where		Year of	% age of			
No.		degree obtained		passing	marks			
1	B.ED	University of Kalyani		2010	61.90%			
2	M.ED	University of Kalyani		2012	67.50%			
3	PG WITH (Education)	University of Kalyani		2016	56.50%			
4	NET / SLET /Ph.D	WB	SET	2016	Qualified			

Solemnly affirmed before me

on Identification

30/11/2018

SUBHAS CH. BARMAN NOTARY (Govt of W.B.) Registration No.-64/2007 RAGANI SADAR, DT.-U/DINAJPUR

Contd. Page-2



Experience (in teacher training college) (Please attach experience certificate)							
Name of college & Address	From	То	Part time / regular				
N/A	N/A :	N/A	N/A				
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
Experience (in school) (Please attach experience certificate)							
Name of school and address	From	To	Part time / regular				
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	N/A	N/A	N/A				

I hereby certify, that data submitted above is true to the best of my knowledge and selief and I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of fact.

I also certify that I have been appointed in this institution as Assistant Professor of. Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Teachers Training College, Vill. Ratanpur, P.o. Bindole, P.s. Raiganj, Dist. Uttar Dinajpur, Pin. 733156, West Bengal.

I also certify that I will not work in any other institution after my joining in this institution without appointment of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimated to ERC-NCTE Bhubaneswar. The attested copies of my marks sheets / degree/ certificate are enclosed.

Place: Raiganj

Date: 30/11/2018

Signatural designation of telder

Solamnly affirmed before me

on Identification

·30/11/2018 SUBHAS CH. BARMAN NOTARY (Govt. of W.B.)

Registration No.-64/2007 RAIGANU SADAR, DT.-U/DINAJPUR Signature Identified by me

Debashis Rod

30.11. 2018

Debashis Roy

(Advocate)

District Judge's Court Uttar Dinajpur at Raigan)